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Acri
ItemNo. Package Price

Chair Cushions

Cushion Seat Only Fabric Sunbrella Lopi Sand 02-001533 BOX1 €109

Cushion Seat Only Fabric Sunbrella Savane Tornado new 02-002762 BOX1 €89

Lounge Cushions

Lounge Cushion Seat + Back Single x1 Sunbrella Lopi Sand 08-000492 PC €799

Lounge Cushion Seat + Back Single x1 Sunbrella Savane Tornado new 08-000663 PC €719

Lounge Cushion Seat + Back Single x2 Sunbrella Lopi Sand 08-000493 PC €1559

Lounge Cushion Seat + Back Single x2 Sunbrella Savane Tornado new 08-000638 PC €1449

Lounge Cushion Seat + Back Single x3 Sunbrella Lopi Sand 08-000494 PC €2349

Lounge Cushion Seat + Back Single x3 Sunbrella Savane Tornado 08-000613 PC €2099

Sunlounger Cushions

Cushion Sunlounger Single 2 Parts + Headrest Fabric Sunbrella Lopi Sand 20cm 02-001534 BOX1 €1049

Cushion Sunlounger Single 2 Parts + Headrest Sunbrella Savane Tornado 20cm new 02-001806 BOX1 €899

Luxe Protection Covers

Protection Cover Sofa 1Seat 04-000360 BOX1 €189

Protection Cover Sofa 2Seat 04-000361 BOX1 €299

Protection Cover Sofa 3Seat 04-000362 BOX1 €379

Protection Cover Sunlounger 04-000526 BOX1 €279
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Acri Alu
ItemNo. Package Price

Armchair

Armchair Alu Dune Mat Rope Linnen 10mm Open Weaving new 01-008004 BOX2 €499

Armchair Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Charcoal Black 10mm Open Weaving new 01-008002 BOX2 €499
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Acri Teak
ItemNo. Package Price

Armchair

Armchair Teak Natural Smooth Rope Linnen 10mm Open Weaving Double 01-008001 BOX2 €699

Sofa 1Seat

Sofa 1Seat Teak Natural Smooth Rope Linen 14mm Open Weaving 01-007386 BOX1 €1349

Sofa 2Seat

Sofa 2Seat Teak Natural Smooth Rope Linen 14mm Open Weaving 01-007387 BOX1 €2299

Sofa 3Seat

Sofa 3Seat Teak Natural Smooth Rope Linen 14mm Open Weaving 01-007388 BOX1 €3099

Sunlounger

Sunlounger Teak Natural Smooth Rope Linen 14mm Open Weaving 01-008009 BOX1 €2099
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Benoa
ItemNo. Package Price

Chair Cushions

Cushion Seat + Back In 1 Piece Fabric Sunbrella Lopi Sand 02-001357 BOX1 €229

Lounge Cushions

Lounge Sofa Cushion Seat + Back In 1 Piece Fabric Sunbrella Lopi Sand 02-001358 BOX1 €349

Sunlounger Cushions

Cushion Sunlounger Single 2 Parts + Headrest Fabric Sunbrella Lopi Sand 8cm 02-001381 BOX1 €589

Luxe Protection Covers

Protection Cover Sunlounger 04-000365 BOX1 €249

Protection Cover Armchair 04-000363 BOX1 €119

Protection Cover Sofa 1Seat 04-000364 BOX1 €149

Protection Cover Sofa 2Seat 04-000524 BOX1 €299

Protection Cover Sofa 3Seat 04-000525 BOX1 €399
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Benoa Alu
ItemNo. Package Price

Dining Table

Dining Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm 240x100 new 08-000597 PC €3499

Dining Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm 240x100 new 08-000528 PC €3499

Dining Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Slate Black 12mm 240x100 new 08-000591 PC €3499

Dining Table Alu Dune Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm 240x100 new 08-000596 PC €3499

Dining Table Alu Dune Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm 240x100 new 08-000523 PC €3499
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Benoa Teak
ItemNo. Package Price

Armchair

Armchair Teak Natural Smooth Rope Linen 10mm Full Weaving 01-008756 BOX2 €849

Sofa 1Seat

Sofa 1Seat Teak Natural Smooth Rope Linen 14mm Full Weaving 01-007111 BOX1 €1299

Sofa 2Seat

Sofa 2Seat Teak Natural Smooth Rope Linen 14mm Full Weaving 01-007112 BOX1 €2199

Sofa 3Seat

Sofa 3Seat Teak Natural Smooth Rope Linen 14mm Full Weaving 01-008113 BOX1 €2999

Sunlounger

Sunlounger Teak Natural Smooth Rope Linen 14mm Full Weaving 01-007826 BOX1 €1999

Dining Table

Dining Table Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Chianca 12mm 240x100 08-000509 PC €4219

Dining Table Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm 240x100 08-000510 PC €4219

Dining Table Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Slate Black 12mm 240x100 08-000582 PC €4219

Dining Table Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Chianca 12mm 300x105 08-000512 PC €5169

Dining Table Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm 300x105 08-000511 PC €5169

Dining Table Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Slate Black 12mm 300x105 08-000590 PC €5169

Dining Table Teak Natural Smooth 240x100 01-007817 BOX1 €3539

Dining Table Teak Natural Smooth 300x110 01-007818 BOX1 €4539
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Boho
ItemNo. Package Price

Armchair

Armchair Teak Natural Smooth Rope Greige 30mm Full Weaving 01-008493 BOX1 €949

Sofa 1Seat

Sofa 1Seat Teak Natural Smooth Rope Greige 30mm Full Weaving 01-008494 BOX1 €1699

Sofa 1Seat High Back Teak Natural Smooth Rope Greige 30mm Full Weaving 01-008497 BOX1 €1999

Sofa 3Seat

Sofa 3Seat Teak Natural Smooth Rope Greige 30mm Full Weaving 01-008496 BOX1 €3499

Sunlounger

Sunlounger Teak Natural Smooth Rope Greige 30mm Full Weaving new 01-009329 BOX1 €2999

Coffee Table

Coffee Table Teak Natural Smooth 140x70x34 01-008498 BOX1 €1499

Side Table

Side Table Teak Natural Smooth 50X50x45 01-008499 BOX1 €599

Chair Cushions

Cushion Seat Only Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Cement 02-002584 BOX1 €89

Cushion Seat Only Fabric Sunbrella Wander Manioc 02-002671 BOX1 €95

Lounge Cushions

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Seat+Back Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Cement 02-002200 BOX1 €449

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Seat+Back Fabric Sunbrella Wander Manioc 02-002697 BOX1 €459

Cushion Sofa 1seat High Back Seat+Back Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Cement 02-003339 BOX1 €519

Cushion Sofa 1seat High Back Seat+Back Fabric Sunbrella Wander Manioc 02-003340 BOX1 €529

Cushion Sofa 3Seat Seat+Back Mono Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Cement 02-002560 BOX1 €989

Cushion Sofa 3Seat Seat+Back Mono Fabric Sunbrella Wander Manioc 02-002723 BOX1 €1029

Luxe Protection Covers

Protection Cover Sofa 1Seat 04-000511 BOX1 €219

Protection Cover Sofa 1Seat High Back 04-000536 BOX1 €239

Protection Cover Sofa 3Seat 04-000512 BOX1 €399
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Cala
ItemNo. Package Price

Armchair

Armchair Alu Dune Mat Rope Linen 20mm Line Weaving 01-008729 BOX2 €549

Ottoman - Footrest 1Seat

Ottoman - Footrest 1Seat Alu Dune Mat 01-008514 BOX2 €329

Ottoman - Footrest 1Seat Alu Charcoal Mat new 01-008520 BOX2 €329

Sofa 1Seat

Sofa 1Seat Alu Dune Mat Rope Linen 20mm Line Weaving 01-008380 BOX2 €885

Sofa 1Seat Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Rust 20mm Line Weaving new 01-008517 BOX2 €885

Sofa 1Seat Center

Sofa 1Seat Center Alu Dune Mat Rope Linen 20mm Line Weaving 01-008513 BOX2 €665

Sofa 1Seat Center Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Rust 20mm Line Weaving new 01-008519 BOX2 €665

Sofa 1Seat Corner

Sofa 1Seat Corner Alu Dune Mat Rope Linen 20mm Line Weaving 01-008512 BOX2 €775

Sofa 1Seat Corner Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Rust 20mm Line Weaving new 01-008518 BOX2 €775

Sofa Left Lounger

Sofa Left Lounger Alu Dune Mat Rope Linen 20mm Line Weaving 01-008516 BOX1 €1299

Sofa Left Lounger Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Rust 20mm Line Weaving new 01-008522 BOX1 €1299

Sofa Right Lounger

Sofa Right Lounger Alu Dune Mat Rope Linen 20mm Line Weaving 01-008515 BOX1 €1299

Sofa Right Lounger Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Rust 20mm Line Weaving new 01-008521 BOX1 €1299

Coffee Table

Coffee Table Alu Dune Mat Rope Linen Ceramic Chianca 12mm 130X65X52 08-000694 PC €1699

Coffee Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Slate Black 12mm 130X65X52 new 08-000746 PC €1699

Coffee Table Alu Dune Mat Rope Linen Ceramic Chianca 12mm 95X95X42 08-000693 PC €1599

Coffee Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Slate Black 12mm 95X95X42 new 08-000747 PC €1599

Side Table

Side Table Alu Dune Mat Rope Linen Ceramic Chianca 12mm 50X50X32 08-000695 PC €849

Side Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Slate Black 12mm 50X50 new 08-000748 PC €849

Dining Table

Dining Table Alu Dune Mat Rope Linen Ceramic Chianca 12mm 300x120 08-000696 PC €5399

Chair Cushions

Cushion Seat + Back Sunbrella Wander Manioc 02-001925 BOX1 €209

Cushion Seat + Back Sunbrella Tundra Souk new 02-003139 BOX1 €199
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Lounge Cushions

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Seat + Back Single x1 Sunbrella Wander Manioc 02-001537 BOX1 €799

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Seat + Back Single x1 Sunbrella Tundra Souk new 02-001580 BOX1 €769

Cushion Center Seat + Back Single x1 Sunbrella Wander Manioc 02-003287 BOX1 €779

Cushion Center Seat + Back Single x1 Sunbrella Tundra Souk new 02-003278 BOX1 €759

Cushion Corner 1Seat + Back x2 Sunbrella Wander Manioc 02-001536 BOX1 €919

Cushion Corner 1Seat + Back x2 Sunbrella Tundra Souk new 02-001579 BOX1 €879

Cushion Ottoman 1-Seat Sunbrella Wander Manioc 02-001539 BOX1 €599

Cushion Ottoman 1-Seat Sunbrella Tundra Souk new 02-001582 BOX1 €579

Cushion 1S Sidecushion set of 2 Sunbrella Wander Manioc 02-001538 BOX1 €179

Cushion 1S Sidecushion set of 2 Sunbrella Tundra Souk new 02-001581 BOX1 €169

Cushion Lounger Seat + Back Sunbrella Wander Manioc 02-001540 BOX1 €1299

Cushion Lounger Seat + Back Sunbrella Tundra Souk new 02-001583 BOX1 €1199

Luxe Protection Covers

Protection Cover Corner Single 2x, Center x1 04-000530 BOX1 €499

Protection Cover Corner Single 2x, Center x2 04-000531 BOX1 €599

Protection Cover Table Dining, Incl. 8 Armchairs 04-000529 BOX1 €499

Protection Cover Lounger Left or Right 04-000534 BOX1 €379

Protection Cover Lounger Left and Right 04-000535 BOX1 €499

Protection Cover Ottoman 04-000533 BOX1 €189

Protection Cover Sofa 1Seat 04-000532 BOX1 €299
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Dolce
ItemNo. Package Price

Sunlounger

Sunlounger Alu Bronze Mat new 01-009366 BOX1 €1219

Sunlounger Alu Dune Mat new 01-009460 BOX1 €1219

Sunlounger Cushions

Cushion Sunlounger Single 2 Parts + Headrest Sunbrella Tundra Bark new 02-003386 BOX1 €749

Cushion Sunlounger Single 2 Parts + Headrest Sunbrella Tundra Cement new 02-003664 BOX1 €749

Luxe Protection Covers

Protection Cover Sunlounger new 04-000631 BOX1 €299
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Durbuy
ItemNo. Package Price

Backrest

Backrest Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Beige Uni 14mm Straight Weaving 01-004505 BOX1 €239

Backrest Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Charcoal Black 14mm Straight Weaving 01-005010 BOX1 €239

Backrest Alu Dune Mat Rope Linen 14mm Straight Weaving new 01-009826 BOX1 €239

Lounge Base 1Seat

Lounge Base 1Seat Alu Charcoal Mat 01-004447 BOX1 €399

Lounge Base 1Seat Alu Dune Mat new 01-009823 BOX1 €399

Lounge Base 2Seat

Lounge Base 2Seat Alu Charcoal Mat 01-004448 BOX1 €649

Lounge Base 2Seat Alu Dune Mat new 01-009824 BOX1 €649

Lounge Base 3Seat

Lounge Base 3Seat Alu Charcoal Mat 01-004449 BOX1 €879

Lounge Base 3Seat Alu Dune Mat new 01-009825 BOX1 €879

Sunlounger

Sunlounger Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Beige Uni 14mm Straight Weaving 01-005045 BOX1 €1139

Sunlounger Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Charcoal Black 14mm Straight Weaving 01-005046 BOX1 €1139

Sunlounger Alu Dune Mat Rope Linen 14mm Straight Weaving new 01-009827 BOX1 €1139

Lounge Cushions

Cushion Ottoman 1-Seat Fabric Sunbrella Savane Coconut 02-001566 BOX1 €519

Cushion Ottoman 1-Seat Fabric Sunbrella Savane Tornado 02-002493 BOX1 €519

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Seat+Back Fabric Sunbrella Savane Coconut 02-001551 BOX1 €719

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Seat+Back Fabric Sunbrella Savane Tornado 02-002419 BOX1 €719

Cushion Sofa 2Seat Mono + Back x2 Fabric Sunbrella Savane Coconut 02-001552 BOX1 €1399

Cushion Sofa 2Seat Mono + Back x2 Fabric Sunbrella Savane Tornado 02-002444 BOX1 €1399

Cushion Sofa 3Seat Mono + Back x3 Fabric Sunbrella Savane Coconut 02-001553 BOX1 €2079

Cushion Sofa 3Seat Mono + Back x3 Fabric Sunbrella Savane Tornado 02-002468 BOX1 €2079

Pillow

Cushion 65x35 Fabric Sunbrella Savane Coconut 02-001568 BOX1 €149

Cushion 65x35 Fabric Sunbrella Savane Tornado 02-002544 BOX1 €149

Sunlounger Cushions

Cushion Sunlounger Single 2 Parts + Headrest Fabric Sunbrella Savane Coconut 8cm 02-001567 BOX1 €539

Cushion Sunlounger Single 2 Parts + Headrest Fabric Sunbrella Savane Tornado 8cm 02-002519 BOX1 €539

Luxe Protection Covers

Protection Cover Sofa 1Seat 04-000211 BOX1 €189

Protection Cover Sofa 2Seat 04-000212 BOX1 €339

Protection Cover Sofa 3Seat 04-000213 BOX1 €469
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Protection Cover Ottoman 1-Seat 04-000220 BOX1 €189
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Lima
ItemNo. Package Price

Chair Cushions

Cushion Seat Fabric Sunbrella Lopi Sand 02-001210 BOX1 €99

Lounge Cushions

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Seat + Back Fabric Sunbrella Lopi Sand 02-001211 BOX1 €389

Cushion Sofa 1Seat High Back Seat + Back Fabric Sunbrella Lopi Sand 02-001212 BOX1 €409

Cushion 2Seat Mono + Back 2x Fabric Sunbrella Lopi Sand 02-001213 BOX1 €629
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Lima-C
ItemNo. Package Price

Stackable Side Chair

Stackable Side Chair Alu Sand Mat Rope Linen 10mm Straight Weaving 01-009991 BOX4 €399

Stackable Side Chair Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Beige Uni 10mm Straight Weaving 01-009990 BOX4 €399

Ottoman - Footrest 1Seat

Ottoman - Footrest 1Seat Alu Sand Mat Rope Linen 14mm Full Weaving 01-009752 BOX1 €299

Ottoman - Footrest 1Seat Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Beige Uni 14mm Full Weaving 01-009992 BOX1 €299

Sofa 1Seat

Sofa 1Seat Alu Sand Mat Rope Linen 14mm Straight Weaving 01-009750 BOX2 €749

Sofa 1Seat Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Beige Uni 14mm Straight Weaving 01-009994 BOX2 €749

Sofa 1Seat High Back

Sofa 1Seat High Back Alu Sand Mat Rope Linen 14mm Straight Weaving 01-009997 BOX2 €799

Sofa 1Seat High Back Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Beige Uni 14mm Straight Weaving 01-009996 BOX2 €799

Sofa 2Seat

Sofa 2Seat Alu Sand Mat Rope Linen 14mm Straight Weaving 01-009751 BOX1 €1349

Sofa 2Seat Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Beige Uni 14mm Straight Weaving 01-009998 BOX1 €1349
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Lynn Teak
ItemNo. Package Price

Armchair

Armchair Teak Natural Smooth 01-008114 BOX2 €749

Armchair  Teak Natural Smooth Wicker Natural 5mm Envelop Weaving 01-008115 BOX2 €699

Sofa 1Seat

Sofa 1Seat Teak Natural Smooth 01-008203 BOX1 €1329

Sofa 3Seat

Sofa 3Seat Teak Natural Smooth 01-008291 BOX1 €3329

Coffee Table

Coffee Table Teak Natural Smooth 138x70 H36,7 01-008294 BOX1 €1099

Side Table

Side Table Teak Natural Smooth 55X55 H44,7 01-008295 BOX1 €549

Dining Table

Dining Table Teak Natural Smooth 234x105 01-008292 BOX1 €3439

Dining Table Teak Natural Smooth 295x110 01-008293 BOX1 €4439

Dining Table Wood Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Slats Chianca 12mm 234x105 08-000719 PC €3995

Dining Table Wood Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Slats Palladium Grey 12mm 234x105 08-000730 PC €3995

Dining Table Wood Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Slats Slate Black 12mm 234x105 08-000731 PC €3995

Chair Cushions

Cushion Seat Only Fabric Sunbrella Savane Coconut 02-001499 BOX1 €89

Cushion Seat Only Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Souk 02-001572 BOX1 €95

Cushion Back With Velcro Fabric Sunbrella Savane Coconut 02-001503 BOX1 €69

Cushion Back With Velcro Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Souk 02-001573 BOX1 €75

Lounge Cushions

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Back Fabric Sunbrella Savane Coconut 02-001504 BOX1 €139

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Back Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Souk 02-001576 BOX1 €149

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Back With Velcro Fabric Sunbrella Savane Coconut 02-001531 BOX1 €99

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Back With Velcro Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Souk 02-001577 BOX1 €109

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Seat Only Fabric Sunbrella Savane Coconut 02-001500 BOX1 €259

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Seat Only Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Souk 02-001574 BOX1 €269

Cushion Sofa 3Seat Back With Velcro Fabric Sunbrella Savane Coconut 02-001532 BOX1 €239

Cushion Sofa 3Seat Back With Velcro Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Souk 02-001578 BOX1 €259
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Cushion Sofa 3Seat Mono Fabric Sunbrella Savane Coconut 02-001505 BOX1 €619

Cushion Sofa 3Seat Mono Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Souk 02-001575 BOX1 €639

Luxe Protection Covers

Protection Cover Sofa 1Seat 04-000506 BOX1 €199

Protection Cover Sofa 3Seat 04-000507 BOX1 €349
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Phil
ItemNo. Package Price

Chair Cushions

Cushion Armchair Back Only Sunbrella Play Safari new 02-003396 BOX1 €79

Cushion Armchair Back Only Sunbrella Play Saffran new 02-003377 BOX1 €79

Cushion Armchair Back Only Sunbrella Play Cedrus new 02-003398 BOX1 €79

Cushion Armchair Back Only Sunbrella Play Jupiter new 02-003397 BOX1 €79

Cushion Armchair Seat Only Sunbrella Play Saffran new 02-003374 BOX1 €95

Cushion Armchair Seat Only Sunbrella Play Cedrus new 02-003384 BOX1 €95

Cushion Armchair Seat Only Sunbrella Play Jupiter new 02-003383 BOX1 €95

Cushion Armchair Seat Only Sunbrella Play Safari new 02-003382 BOX1 €95

Lounge Cushions

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Back Only Sunbrella Play Saffran new 02-003379 BOX1 €189

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Back Only Sunbrella Play Cedrus new 02-003406 BOX1 €189

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Back Only Sunbrella Play Jupiter new 02-003403 BOX1 €189

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Back Only Sunbrella Play Safari new 02-003400 BOX1 €189

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Seat Only Sunbrella Play Saffran new 02-003378 BOX1 €379

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Seat Only Sunbrella Play Cedrus new 02-003405 BOX1 €379

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Seat Only Sunbrella Play Jupiter new 02-003402 BOX1 €379

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Seat Only Sunbrella Play Safari new 02-003399 BOX1 €379

Cushion 2Seat Seat Mono Sunbrella Play Safari new 02-003401 BOX1 €699

Cushion 2Seat Seat Mono Sunbrella Play Saffran new 02-003380 BOX1 €699

Cushion 2Seat Seat Mono Sunbrella Play Cedrus new 02-003407 BOX1 €699

Cushion 2Seat Seat Mono Sunbrella Play Jupiter new 02-003404 BOX1 €699

Cushion Sofa 2Seat Back Single x2 Sunbrella Play Saffran new 02-003444 BOX1 €379

Cushion Sofa 2Seat Back Single x2 Sunbrella Play Cedrus new 02-003447 BOX1 €379

Cushion Sofa 2Seat Back Single x2 Sunbrella Play Jupiter new 02-003446 BOX1 €379

Cushion Sofa 2Seat Back Single x2 Sunbrella Play Safari new 02-003445 BOX1 €379

Cushion Daybed Seat Mono Sunbrella Play Saffran new 02-003385 BOX1 €1699

Cushion Daybed Seat Mono Sunbrella Play Cedrus new 02-003410 BOX1 €1699

Cushion Daybed Seat Mono Sunbrella Play Jupiter new 02-003409 BOX1 €1699

Cushion Daybed Seat Mono Sunbrella Play Safari new 02-003408 BOX1 €1699

Cushion Ottoman 1-Seat Sunbrella Play Saffran new 02-003381 BOX1 €369

Cushion Ottoman 1-Seat Sunbrella Play Cedrus new 02-003413 BOX1 €369

Cushion Ottoman 1-Seat Sunbrella Play Jupiter new 02-003412 BOX1 €369

Cushion Ottoman 1-Seat Sunbrella Play Safari new 02-003411 BOX1 €369

Luxe Protection Covers

Protection Cover Dining Table 210x100 + 6 Armchairs new 04-000596 BOX1 €459

Protection Cover Dining Table 280x120 + 8 Armchairs new 04-000597 BOX1 €529

Protection Cover Ottoman new 04-000608 BOX1 €119

Protection Cover Sofa 1seat new 04-000594 BOX1 €189

Protection Cover Sofa 2seat new 04-000595 BOX1 €279
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Phil-C
ItemNo. Package Price

Bar Chair With Arms

Bar Chair With Arms Stainless Steel Rust Mat Wicker Urban Glow Flower Weaving new 01-009686 BOX1 €699

Bar Chair With Arms Stainless Steel Green Mat Wicker Forest Fog Flower Weaving new 01-009771 BOX1 €699

Stackable Armchair

Stackable Armchair Stainless Steel Rust Mat Wicker Urban Glow Flower Weaving new 01-009674 BOX2 €549

Stackable Armchair Stainless Steel Green Mat Wicker Forest Fog Flower Weaving new 01-009769 BOX2 €549

Daybed Round

Daybed Round Alu Rust Mat Wicker Urban Glow Flower Weaving new 01-009689 BOX1 €7499

Daybed Round Alu Green Mat Wicker Forest Fog Flower Weaving new 01-009757 BOX1 €7499

Ottoman - Footrest 1Seat

Ottoman - Footrest 1Seat Stainless Steel Rust Mat Wicker Urban Glow Flower Weaving new 01-009683 BOX2 €349

Ottoman - Footrest 1Seat Stainless Steel Green Mat Wicker Forest Fog Flower Weaving new 01-009763 BOX2 €349

Sofa 1Seat

Sofa 1Seat Stainless Steel Rust Mat Wicker Urban Glow Flower Weaving new 01-009677 BOX2 €799

Sofa 1Seat Stainless Steel Green Mat Wicker Forest Fog Flower Weaving new 01-009759 BOX2 €799

Sofa 2Seat

Sofa 2Seat Stainless Steel Rust Mat Wicker Urban Glow Flower Weaving new 01-009680 BOX1 €1499

Sofa 2Seat Stainless Steel Green Mat Wicker Forest Fog Flower Weaving new 01-009761 BOX1 €1499

Coffee Table

Coffee Table Alu Rust Mat Ceramic Balance Marsala Red 12mm 130X65 new 08-000706 PC €1449

Coffee Table Alu Green Mat Ceramic Balance Chester Green 12mm 130X65 new 08-000741 PC €1449

Side Table

Side Table Alu Rust Mat Ceramic Balance Marsala Red 12mm 50X50 new 08-000707 PC €749

Side Table Alu Green Mat Ceramic Balance Marsala Red 12mm 50X50 new 08-000749 PC €749

Dining Table

Dining Table Alu Rust Mat Ceramic Balance Marsala Red 12mm 210X110 new 08-000704 PC €2775

Dining Table Alu Green Mat Ceramic Balance Chester Green 12mm 210X110 new 08-000739 PC €2775

Dining Table Alu Rust Mat Ceramic Balance Marsala Red 12mm 280X120 new 08-000742 PC €3499

Dining Table Alu Green Mat Ceramic Balance Chester Green 12mm 280X120 new 08-000743 PC €3499
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Polo
ItemNo. Package Price

Left Lounger

Left Lounger Frame Alu Bronze Mat Panels Alu Dune Mat new 01-009580 BOX1 €1499

Right Lounger

Right Lounger Frame Alu Bronze Mat Panels Alu Dune Mat new 01-009582 BOX1 €1499

Sofa 1Seat

Sofa 1Seat Frame Alu Bronze Mat Panels Alu Dune Mat new 01-009429 BOX1 €1439

Sofa 2Seat Corner Arm Left

Sofa 2Seat Corner Arm Left Frame Alu Bronze Mat Panels Alu Dune Mat new 01-009576 BOX1 €1775

Sofa 2Seat Corner Arm Right

Sofa 2Seat Corner Arm Right Frame Alu Bronze Mat Panels Alu Dune Mat new 01-009578 BOX1 €1775

Lounge Cushions

Cushion Sofa 1Seat Seat + Back Sunbrella Lopi Fossil new 02-003650 BOX1 €899

Cushion 1Seat Side Cushions Set of 2 Sunbrella Lopi Fossil new 02-003649 BOX1 €199

Cushion 2Seat Seat + Back Mono Sunbrella Lopi Fossil new 02-003651 BOX1 €1699

Cushion Lounger Seat + Back Sunbrella Lopi Fossil new 02-003652 BOX1 €1699

Cushion Short Back Only Sunbrella Lopi Fossil new 02-003653 BOX1 €199
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Ronda
ItemNo. Package Price

Coffee Table

Coffee Table Alu Dune Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm D60x34 01-008459 BOX1 €659

Coffee Table Alu Bronze Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm D60 new 01-009891 BOX1 €659

Coffee Table Alu Bronze Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D60 new 01-009892 BOX1 €659

Coffee Table Alu Bronze Mat Ceramic Slate Black 12mm D60 new 01-010046 BOX1 €659

Coffee Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm D60x34 01-007625 BOX1 €659

Coffee Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D60x34 01-007624 BOX1 €659

Coffee Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Slate Black 12mm D60x34 01-008675 BOX1 €659

Coffee Table Alu Dune Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D60x34 01-008458 BOX1 €659

Coffee Table Alu White Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm D60x34 01-007631 BOX1 €659

Coffee Table Alu White Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D60x34 01-007630 BOX1 €659

Coffee Table Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Chianca 12mm D60x34 01-007522 BOX1 €769

Coffee Table Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D60x34 01-007403 BOX1 €769

Coffee Table Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Slate Black 12mm D60x34 01-008672 BOX1 €769

Coffee Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D90x29 01-007626 BOX1 €889

Coffee Table Alu Bronze Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm D90 new 01-009894 BOX1 €889

Coffee Table Alu Bronze Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D90 new 01-009893 BOX1 €889

Coffee Table Alu Bronze Mat Ceramic Slate Black 12mm D90 new 01-010047 BOX1 €889

Coffee Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm D90x29 01-007627 BOX1 €889

Coffee Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Slate Black 12mm D90x29 01-008676 BOX1 €889

Coffee Table Alu Dune Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm D90x29 01-008461 BOX1 €889

Coffee Table Alu Dune Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D90x29 01-008460 BOX1 €889

Coffee Table Alu White Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm D90x29 01-007633 BOX1 €889

Coffee Table Alu White Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D90x29 01-007632 BOX1 €889

Coffee Table Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Chianca 12mm D90x29 01-007523 BOX1 €999

Coffee Table Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D90x29 01-007404 BOX1 €999

Coffee Table Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Slate Black 12mm D90x29 01-008673 BOX1 €999

Coffee Table Teak Natural Smooth D60 H34 01-007848 BOX1 €399

Coffee Table Teak Natural Smooth D90 H29 01-007849 BOX1 €599

Side Table

Side Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D45x44 01-007622 BOX1 €449

Side Table Alu Bronze Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm D45 new 01-009890 BOX1 €449

Side Table Alu Bronze Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D45 new 01-009889 BOX1 €449

Side Table Alu Bronze Mat Ceramic Slate Black 12mm D45 new 01-010045 BOX1 €449

Side Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm D45x44 01-007623 BOX1 €449

Side Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Slate Black 12mm D45x44 01-008674 BOX1 €449

Side Table Alu Dune Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm D45x44 01-008463 BOX1 €449

Side Table Alu Dune Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D45x44 01-008462 BOX1 €449

Side Table Alu White Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm D45x44 01-007629 BOX1 €449

Side Table Alu White Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D45x44 01-007628 BOX1 €449

Side Table Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Chianca 12mm D45x44 01-007521 BOX1 €499

Side Table Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D45x44 01-007402 BOX1 €499

Side Table Teak Natural Smooth Ceramic Slate Black 12mm D45x44 01-008671 BOX1 €499

Side Table Teak Natural Smooth D45 H44 01-007847 BOX1 €349
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Truro
ItemNo. Package Price

Backrest

Backrest Alu Charcoal Mat 01-000923 BOX1 €359

Lounge Base 1Seat, Backrest

Lounge Base 1Seat, Backrest Alu Charcoal Mat Teak Natural Smooth 08-000595 PC €1598

Lounge Base 2Seat, Backrest, 2 Side Tables

Lounge Base 2Seat, Backrest, Side Table Alu Charcoal Mat Teak Natural Smooth 08-000594 PC €3567

Lounge Base 2Seat, Backrest, Side Table

Lounge Base 2Seat, Backrest, Side Table 08-000288 PC €3287

Lounge Base 3Seat, Backrest, Side Table

Lounge Base 3Seat, Backrest, Side Table 08-000289 PC €3926

Sunlounger

Sunlounger Alu Charcoal Mat Teak Natural Smooth 01-004916 BOX1 €1619

Sunlounger Double

Sunlounger Double Alu Charcoal Mat Teak Natural Smooth 01-004923 BOX1 €2569

Coffee Table

Coffee Table Alu Charcoal Mat Teak Natural Smooth 90x90x22 08-000128 PC €1459

Coffee Table Alu Charcoal Mat Teak Natural Smooth 140x70x30 01-005096 BOX1 €1119

Lounge Cushions

Cushion Center Seat+Back Fabric Sunbrella Natté Grey Chiné 02-000422 BOX1 €479

Cushion Center Seat+Back Fabric Sunbrella Natté Sooty 02-001008 BOX1 €479

Cushion Center Seat+Back Fabric Sunbrella Savane Chameleon 02-001556 BOX1 €559

Cushion Center Seat+Back Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Rye 02-001554 BOX1 €599

Cushion Corner 1Seat + Back x2 Fabric Sunbrella Natté Sooty 02-001009 BOX1 €649

Cushion Corner 1Seat + Back x2 Fabric Sunbrella Natté Grey Chiné 02-001007 BOX1 €649

Cushion Corner 1Seat + Back x2 Fabric Sunbrella Savane Chameleon 02-001557 BOX1 €729

Cushion Corner 1Seat + Back x2 Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Rye 02-001562 BOX1 €769

Cushion Ottoman 1-Seat Fabric Sunbrella Natté Grey Chiné 02-000110 BOX1 €299

Cushion Ottoman 1-Seat Fabric Sunbrella Natté Sooty 02-000478 BOX1 €299

Cushion Ottoman 1-Seat Fabric Sunbrella Savane Chameleon 02-001558 BOX1 €329
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Cushion Ottoman 1-Seat Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Rye 02-001563 BOX1 €349

Pillow

Cushion Back Corner x2 Fabric Sunbrella Natté Grey Chiné 02-001000 BOX1 €139

Cushion Back Corner x2 Fabric Sunbrella Natté Sooty 02-001001 BOX1 €139

Cushion Back Corner x2 Fabric Sunbrella Savane Chameleon 02-002409 BOX1 €149

Cushion Back Corner x2 Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Rye 02-002407 BOX1 €159

Sunlounger Cushions

Cushion Sunlounger Single 2 Parts + Headrest Fabric Sunbrella Natté Grey Chiné 8cm 02-000482 BOX1 €399

Cushion Sunlounger Single 2 Parts + Headrest Fabric Sunbrella Natté Sooty 8cm 02-000483 BOX1 €399

Cushion Sunlounger Single 2 Parts + Headrest Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Rye 8cm 02-001555 BOX1 €549

Cushion Sunlounger Single 2 Parts + Headrest Fabric Sunbrella Savane Chameleon 8cm 02-001559 BOX1 €499

Cushion Sunlounger Double 2 Parts + Headrest Fabric Sunbrella Natté Grey Chiné 8cm 02-000962 BOX1 €949

Cushion Sunlounger Double 2 Parts + Headrest Fabric Sunbrella Savane Chameleon 8cm 02-001560 BOX1 €1099

Cushion Sunlounger Double 2 Parts + Headrest Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Rye 8cm 02-001564 BOX1 €1119

Cushion Sunlounger Double 2 Parts + Headrest Fabric Sunbrella Natté Sooty 8cm 02-000963 BOX1 €949

Luxe Protection Covers

Protection Cover Sofa 1Seat 04-000235 BOX1 €199

Protection Cover Coffee Table 04-000201 BOX1 €189

Protection Cover Corner 04-000205 BOX1 €229

Protection Cover Ottoman 1Seat 04-000236 BOX1 €189

Protection Cover Sofa 2Seat, 2 Side Tables 04-000237 BOX1 €359

Protection Cover Sofa 2Seat, Side Table Left 04-000232 BOX1 €339

Protection Cover Sofa 3Seat, Side Table Left 04-000202 BOX1 €419

Protection Cover Sofa 2Seat, Side Table Right 04-000234 BOX1 €339

Protection Cover Sofa 3Seat, Side Table Right 04-000233 BOX1 €419
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Yate
ItemNo. Package Price

Dining Table

Dining Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm 220x100 08-000503 PC €3579

Dining Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm 220x100 08-000487 PC €3579

Dining Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Slate Black 12mm 220x100 08-000581 PC €3579

Dining Table Alu Sand Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm 220x100 08-000502 PC €3579

Dining Table Alu Sand Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm 220x100 08-000486 PC €3579

Dining Table Alu White Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm 220x100 08-000504 PC €3579

Dining Table Alu White Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm 220x100 08-000488 PC €3579

Dining Table Alu Charcoal Mat Teak Natural Smooth 220x100 08-000495 PC €3199

Dining Table Alu Sand Mat Teak Natural Smooth 220x100 08-000498 PC €3199

Dining Table Alu White Mat Teak Natural Smooth 220x100 08-000496 PC €3199

Dining Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm 280x100 08-000438 PC €4259

Dining Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm 280x100 08-000506 PC €4259

Dining Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Slate Black 12mm 280x100 08-000579 PC €4259

Dining Table Alu Sand Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm 280x100 08-000505 PC €4259

Dining Table Alu Sand Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm 280x100 08-000485 PC €4259

Dining Table Alu White Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm 280x100 08-000507 PC €4259

Dining Table Alu White Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm 280x100 08-000451 PC €4259

Dining Table Alu Charcoal Mat Teak Natural Smooth 280x100 08-000395 PC €3895

Dining Table Alu Sand Mat Teak Natural Smooth 280x100 08-000497 PC €3895

Dining Table Alu White Mat Teak Natural Smooth 280x100 08-000396 PC €3895

Dining Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm D150 08-000500 PC €3149

Dining Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D150 08-000450 PC €3149

Dining Table Alu Charcoal Mat Ceramic Slate Black 12mm D150 08-000580 PC €3149

Dining Table Alu Sand Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D150 08-000484 PC €3149

Dining Table Alu Sand Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm D150 08-000499 PC €3149

Dining Table Alu White Mat Ceramic Chianca 12mm D150 08-000501 PC €3149

Dining Table Alu White Mat Ceramic Palladium Grey 12mm D150 08-000453 PC €3149
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Comfy
ItemNo. Package Price

Pouf

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Souk D52 X47 04-000417 BOX1 €379

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Lopi Sand D52 X47 04-000443 BOX1 €419

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Natté Antique D52 X47 04-000455 BOX1 €339

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Play Safari D52 04-000587 BOX1 €339

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Play Saffran D52 04-000586 BOX1 €339

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Savane Chameleon D52 X47 04-000418 BOX1 €359

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Savane Coconut D52 X47 04-000448 BOX1 €359

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Cement D52 X47 04-000430 BOX1 €379

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Rye D52 X47 04-000428 BOX1 €379

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Wander Manioc D52 X47 04-000452 BOX1 €389

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Yama Fuji D52 X47 04-000499 BOX1 €419

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Yama Tomori D52 X47 04-000498 BOX1 €419

Pouf Fabric Suntessa Marshall Bric Rust D52 X47 04-000458 BOX1 €339

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Souk D78 X44 04-000420 BOX1 €509

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Cement D78 X44 04-000431 BOX1 €509

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Rye D78 X44 04-000429 BOX1 €509

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Wander Manioc D78 X44 04-000480 BOX1 €529

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Yama Fuji D78 X44 04-000504 BOX1 €569

Pouf Fabric Sunbrella Yama Tomori D78 X44 04-000503 BOX1 €569

Pouf Fabric Suntessa Marshall Bric Rust D78 X44 04-000487 BOX1 €469
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Tessuto
ItemNo. Package Price

Pouf

Pouf Rope Ash D50 X45 04-000249 BOX1 €379

Pouf Rope Concrete D50 X45 04-000250 BOX1 €379

Pouf Rope Dark Grey D50 X45 04-000031 BOX1 €379

Pouf Rope Olive Green D50 X45 04-000034 BOX1 €379

Pouf Rope Orange/Dark Grey D50 X45 04-000024 BOX1 €379

Pouf Rope Sand D50 X45 04-000251 BOX1 €379

Pouf Rope Ash D80 X43 04-000252 BOX1 €499

Pouf Rope Concrete D80 X43 04-000253 BOX1 €499

Pouf Rope Dark Grey D80 X43 04-000037 BOX1 €499

Pouf Rope Olive Green D80 X43 04-000040 BOX1 €499

Pouf Rope Orange/Dark Grey D80 X43 04-000028 BOX1 €499

Pouf Rope Sand D80 X43 04-000254 BOX1 €499
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Strada
ItemNo. Package Price

Outdoor Rug

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Beige Uni 150x250 04-000425 ROLL1 €749

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Beige Taupe 150X250 04-000508 ROLL1 €749

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Charcoal-Uni 150X250 04-000510 ROLL1 €749

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Sand-Natural 150X250 04-000509 ROLL1 €749

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Sand-Natural 250x350 04-000423 ROLL1 €1799

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Beige Taupe 250x350 04-000426 ROLL1 €1799

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Beige Uni 250X350 04-000515 ROLL1 €1799

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Charcoal-Uni 250X350 04-000516 ROLL1 €1799

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Beige Taupe 300X300 04-000518 ROLL1 €1859

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Beige Uni 300X300 04-000517 ROLL1 €1859

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Charcoal-Uni 300X300 04-000520 ROLL1 €1859

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Sand-Natural 300X300 04-000519 ROLL1 €1859

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Charcoal-Uni 300x400 04-000427 ROLL1 €2469

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Beige Taupe 300X400 04-000522 ROLL1 €2469

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Beige Uni 300X400 04-000521 ROLL1 €2469

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Sand-Natural 300X400 04-000523 ROLL1 €2469

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Beige Taupe D250 04-000544 ROLL1 €1399

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Beige Uni D250 04-000543 ROLL1 €1399

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Charcoal-Uni D250 04-000542 ROLL1 €1399

Outdoor Rug Rope Olyna Sand-Natural D250 04-000541 ROLL1 €1399
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Multi
ItemNo. Package Price

Lounge Cushions

Cushion 65x35 Fabric Sunbrella Natté Grey Chiné 02-000464 BOX1 €105

Cushion 65x35 Fabric Sunbrella Natté Sooty 02-000997 BOX1 €105

Cushion 65x35 Fabric Sunbrella Savane Chameleon 02-001561 BOX1 €115

Cushion 65x35 Fabric Sunbrella Tundra Rye 02-001565 BOX1 €125

Pillow

Pillow Deco 45x45 Suntessa Marshall Beige Black 02-001507 BOX1 €65

Pillow Deco 45x45 Suntessa Marshall Beige White 02-001613 BOX1 €65

Pillow Deco 45x45 Suntessa Marshall Bric Rust 02-001611 BOX1 €65

Pillow Deco 45x45 Suntessa Marshall Oliv Green 02-001612 BOX1 €65

Pillow Deco 45x45 Suntessa Oceanica Bric Rust 02-001488 BOX1 €65

Pillow Deco 45x45 Suntessa Oceanica Oliv Green 02-001614 BOX1 €65

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Play Saffran new 02-003388 BOX1 €75

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Play Cedrus new 02-003414 BOX1 €75

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Play Jupiter new 02-003389 BOX1 €75

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Play Safari new 02-003387 BOX1 €75

Pillow Deco 45x45 Suntessa Qassabi Bric Rust 02-001494 BOX1 €65

Pillow Deco 45x45 Suntessa Qassabi Oliv Green 02-001617 BOX1 €65

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Lopi Sand 02-001485 BOX1 €89

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Lopi Fawn 02-001603 BOX1 €89

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Lopi Marble 02-001214 BOX1 €89

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Natté Antique 02-001486 BOX1 €65

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Natté Grey Chiné 02-001610 BOX1 €65

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Natté Sooty 02-001530 BOX1 €65

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Savane Swamp 02-001482 BOX1 €75

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Savane Chameleon 02-001493 BOX1 €75

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Savane Coconut 02-001481 BOX1 €75

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Savane Tornado 02-001483 BOX1 €75

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Savane Whisper 02-001484 BOX1 €75

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Tundra Souk 02-001479 BOX1 €79

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Tundra Cement 02-001604 BOX1 €79

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Tundra Rye 02-001480 BOX1 €79

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Wander Manioc 02-001498 BOX1 €85

Pillow Deco 45x45 Sunbrella Wander Gobi 02-001497 BOX1 €85

Luxe Protection Covers

Protection Cover Dining Table Set For Table 310x150cm 04-000370 BOX1 €449

Protection Cover Dining Table Set For Table Round D200 04-000371 BOX1 €299
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Lumina
ItemNo. Package Price

Table Lamp

Table Lamp Small Alu Dune Mat Rope Linen new 04-000550 BOX1 €149

Table Lamp Small Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Charcoal Black new 04-000551 BOX1 €149

Table Lamp Small Alu Green Mat Rope Green new 04-000552 BOX1 €149

Table Lamp Small Alu Rust Mat Rope Rust new 04-000553 BOX1 €149

Table Lamp Large Alu Dune Mat Rope Linen new 04-000554 BOX1 €199

Table Lamp Large Alu Charcoal Mat Rope Charcoal Black new 04-000555 BOX1 €199

Table Lamp Large Alu Green Mat Rope Green new 04-000556 BOX1 €199

Table Lamp Large Alu Rust Mat Rope Rust new 04-000557 BOX1 €199
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Prices are valid until 31 august 2026. We reserve the right to adjust prices with
prior notice of 6 weeks, due to significant changes in freight costs, exchange rates
and/or raw material cost. Colours are not binding.

COPYRIGHT | Garden Consulting & Investment BV
All product, names, photos and intellectual property used in this pricelist are the
copyright of Garden Consulting and Investment BV. Any infringement or abuse of
our copyright will be pursuedby law. Garden Consulting and Investment BV always
reserves the right to make changes or additions to the descriptions or features
given in this brochure in the light of technical developments or availability of
materials.
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